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WB-166A Single Zone Large Premium
Wine Cooler

Quick Overview

Up To 166 Bottles Depending On Size
Compressor With Fan Cooling

Beech Wood Shelving

Easy To Use Multi-Function Digital Controls
Thermostatic Cabinet

Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

Energy Saving Lights

Adjustable Feet

Self-closing lockable doors

Description

Single Zone Large Premium Wine Cooler - WB-166A
Temperature: 5 to 22° C

Ambient: 10 to 38° C

* Up To 166 Bottles Depending On Size

¢ Compressor With Fan Cooling

* Beech Wood Shelving

¢ Easy To Use Multi-Function Digital Controls
* Thermostatic Cabinet

* Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling

* Energy Saving Lights

* Adjustable Feet

¢ Self-closing lockable doors

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/wb-166a-single-zone-large-premium-wine-cooler.html
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Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Capacity (L)

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

1

Hinged Doors
Colorbond
166L

82

598

690

1600

655

790

1640

240V; 0.68KW

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice
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