





WB-166A Single Zone Large Premium Wine Cooler

Quick Overview

- Up To 166 Bottles Depending On Size
- Compressor With Fan Cooling
- Beech Wood Shelving
- Easy To Use Multi-Function Digital Controls
- Thermostatic Cabinet
- Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
- Energy Saving Lights
- Adjustable Feet
- Self-closing lockable doors

Description

Single Zone Large Premium Wine Cooler - WB-166A

Temperature: 5 to 22 ° C

Ambient: 10 to 38 ° C

- Up To 166 Bottles Depending On Size
- Compressor With Fan Cooling
- Beech Wood Shelving
- Easy To Use Multi-Function Digital Controls
- Thermostatic Cabinet
- Fan-Forced Evaporator Cooling
- Energy Saving Lights
- Adjustable Feet
- Self-closing lockable doors

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

Your Shipping Specifications

Doors	1
Door Type	Hinged Doors
Body	Colorbond
Capacity (L)	166L
Net Weight (Kg)	82
Width (mm)	598
Depth (mm)	690
Height (mm)	1600
Packing Width (mm)	655
Packing Depth (mm)	790
Packing Height (mm)	1640
Power	240V; 0.68KW
Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice